

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No. 443 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	20.04.2026	<u>RNT, J&KM, J</u> As per the mediator's report, the matter has not been settled. 2. None appears from either side. 3. List after Summer Vacation, 2026. RNT, J KM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--